
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

81

7

68

.87

40

60

99

96

11

22

21

.9

79

38

62

67

27

76

4

70

Vorname

Knut Valtingojer

Ilka Schütz

Christoph Holzapfel

Helmut Bub

Jörg Wenzel

Stefan Schneider

Oliver Pusch

Michael Kaiser

Bernd Münkel

Uwe Krause

Dirk Kiefer

Mario Brand

Johann Beisel

Günter Siebert

Henning Judt

Uwe Bock

Michael Kramer

Heiko Kröhl

Günter Skotarzack

Ralf Appel

Nachname

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, VFMH Team DMV

, MSC Lahnberge

, MSV Lahnberge

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Breitau

, MSC Meckbach

, ADAC Nordbaden

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, Weilrod

, Rotenburg

, Rothenburg

, MSC Schlüchtern

Abstand

-

+1.713

+13.660

+17.463

+11.611

+5.652

+3.369

+27.988

+10.019

+3.856

+4.000

+12.347

1 Runde

+2.874

+1:02.424

+4.043

+3.571

+15.325

+6.088

1 Runde

Gesamtzeit

18:54.425

18:56.138

19:09.798

19:27.261

19:38.872

19:44.524

19:47.893

20:15.881

20:25.900

20:29.756

20:33.756

20:46.103

18:59.938

19:02.812

20:05.236

20:09.279

20:12.850

20:28.175

20:34.263

19:19.989

Beste Zeit.

1:39.561

1:40.467

1:39.716

1:42.812

1:44.393

1:45.607

1:46.426

1:43.357

1:46.916

1:47.064

1:49.605

1:46.338

1:49.901

1:48.760

1:54.740

1:57.064

1:56.063

1:58.601

1:59.123

1:53.489

Fahrzeug

Suzuki 250 (2008)

Yamaha WR 426 F (2002)

KTM SX 450 (2007)

Honda CR 450 (2006)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

Honda CRF 450 R (2007)

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2007)

KTM SXS 540 (2005)

KTM SX 450 (2006)

KTM SXF 450 (2008)

Siebert KM SXF 250 (2008)

Yamaha WR 250 (2004)

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2006)

Honda CRF 450 (2008)

KTM SX 250 (2006)

Runden

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

+1.713

Durchschn.Geschw.

48,871

Beste Rundenzeit

1:39.561

Beste Geschw.

50,622

Beste Runde von
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Meckbach 19./20.04.2008
Senioren / Gästeklasse

2. Lauf Sen.- 15 min.+ 2 R.[r1]

Rennen (11 Runden)

Meckbach 1,400 Km

19.04.2008 15:50

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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